EA HMI Series Hardware
MODBUS RTU/TCP DISPLAY WITH TOUCH
PANEL
EA HMI SERIES
FEATURES
• Brilliant color display with typ. 1,000 cd/m²
• Touch panel included
• Wide viewing angle with ±170°

technology
V4/24
ORDERING CODE
4.3" Touch, WiFi and RS485 EA HMI043WU-42ATCS
4.3" Touch, LAN, WiFi and
RS485 EA HMI043LU-42ATCS
4.3" Touch, Modbus
RTU/TCP, WiFi and RS485 EA HMI043WM-42ATCS
4.3" Touch, Modbus
RTU/TCP, LAN, WiFi and
RS485
EA HMI043LM-42ATCS
ACCESSORIES
Mounting clips (2 pcs.) EA 00C1-1KNS
24V= power supply unit 110/230V~ EA PS24V-18W
Y cable for power supply (for 1-2 displays) EA KH21-102Y